

12.03.2026
Ct. No. 30
SL No.20
MKP

WPA 1334 of 2024

All India Posal Employees Union & Anr

Vs.

The Union Of India And Ors.

Mr. Saptansu Basu, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Swarup Paul
Mr. Guru Saday Dutta

.....for the Petitioner

Mr. Ajay Dasgupta

.....for the Respondent

Heard the Learned Counsels for the parties
in full, matter is made **CAV**.

[Shampa Dutt (Paul). J]